GIOVANISSIMI Reg. U15 - GIOVANISSIMI Reg. U15 Gir. D

classifica completa 28° giornata
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Nuova Foiano

Olmoponte S.Firmina
Poliziana

Rinascita Doccia
Rondinella Marzocco
S.Piero a Sieve

Settignanese
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19/04/2026 10:30

19/04/2026 10:30

19/04/2026 10:30

19/04/2026 10:30

19/04/2026 10:30

19/04/2026 10:30

19/04/2026 10:30

19/04/2026 10:30

www.achibbiena.it

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Limte e Capraia

Sporting Arno

Poliziana

Galluzzo

Settignanese

Signa

Nuova Foiano

Terranuova Traiana

Bibbiena

Casentino Academy

Figline

Montelupo

Olmoponte S.Firmina

Rinascita Doccia

Rondinella Marzocco

S.Piero a Sieve
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